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TWENTY ONE EIGETY BRYANT STREET
PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA

August 1, 1945

I?bmog

Dike rocks from the North Sutton mine, Nevada Meassachusetts Co., Tungsten,

Pershing County, Nevada,

L-45-1
L-45-2
L-45-3
L=45-4
L-45-5
L-45-6
L-45=T
L-45-8

Tunnel level
125 level
125 level
125 level
125 level
250 level
250 level
250 level

7720 N,
8070 N,
7420 W,
7680 N,
8090 N,
7340 N,
7640 N,
7620 N,

8820
8880
8720
8750
8910
8740
8700
8680

for thin sections (random):

H =8 EH O ®m B N N @

Dwight M. Lemmon

Room 4216, FWA Building, Ext. 3723
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TWENTY ONE EIGHTY BRYANT STREET
PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA

August 1, 1945

Dike rocks from the North Sutton mine, Nevada Massachusetts Co., Tungsten,
Pershing County, Nevada, for thin sections (random);

(/35480 Tunnel Tew] = TI%0F, stto g O e

{ seanek - 1288 20vei 8070 N, 8880 B 2 1y G i Pl
~L-45-3 125 level 7420 N, 8720 E gk
V1454 125 level 7680 N, 8750 E ) 42

A-45-5 125 level 8090 N, 8910 E . e
/1456 250 level 7340 N, 8740 E Ho ¥

L L-45-T7 250 level 7640 N, 8700 E Hoa.
1-45-8 250 level 7620 N, 8680 E WS
Dwight M. Lemmon
Room 4216, FWA Building, Ext. 3723
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